COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH 5

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER	REGISTER REFERENCE ZA/26	
1. LOCATION	Newtown Upper, Rathcoole, Co. ublin.		
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested	irther Particulars (b) Received 1	
	P: 12th Jan., 1984 2.	2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Patrick J. Gavin, Address 2, Greenogue Drive, Rathcoole, Co	. Dublin.	
5. APPLICANT	Name John M. Nolan, Address 4, Crookshane, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. 1/ 940/ 04	1st March, 1984 To grant permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. NO. 17 10 00 04	11th April, 1984 Permission granted	
8. APPEAL	NotifiedDecisionTypeEffect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		



DUBLIN COUNTY C

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

11

PERMANT SSION PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

- #-

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approx.xxx

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, x1063-1082x 1963-1983

ћ.::

To. Mr. John M. Nolan,	Decision Order Number and Date P/548/84 1/3/84
Rathcoole,	Planning Control No.
Applicant	Application Description
Applicant	*****

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

......bungalow, Newtown Upper, Rathcoole.....

n. ⊳r - La na enterna e anterna e atre t -An and the association . . .

n n n N n n n

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specif- ications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
2. That before development commences, approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.
3. That the proposed house be used as a single dwelling unit.	3. In the interest of amenity.
4.(a) That the septic tank drainage system is in compliance with the R commendations of the IIRS. (b) Evidence of a sufficientmand potable supply of water from the well must be provided beb re building commences.	4. in the interest of health.
 5. The following requirements of the Roads Department are to be complied with: a. Entrance gates to be set back 15ft. from the edge of the Carriageway. b. Adequate vision splays to be provided at the entrance of the clearance for a depth of 8ft. of undergrowth along the existing verge. 	5. In order tocomply with the requirements of the Roads Department.



Form A1-Future Print Ltd.,

6. That the roof of the dwelling be completed in a black or blue-black tile.

6. In the interest of visual amenity.

7. That the house, when completed, be first occupied by the applicant and/or members of his immediate family.

.

7. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area

L : . 1 ., <u>2</u>1 A list in Sec. مىرى <u>ئى</u> بىرى مىرۇپ <u>ئى</u>ر na se antigate en la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción d En españa a construcción de la const ى بىر ئىلىد. 1946-يىرىشىشى يەر en **en i**nderer -11 • • • • • • • • • GIT 4,91 د بود. ۱۹۹۸ م يوريد

· •





i